f

Home

W

Live

*

Follow

«»

Teams

L)

Athletes

D

Reports

C

Dark

Nthletic /

RACE
SERVICES

ZLV
Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Championships
Oct 14, 2025

Search this meet... Q

W Live

No events are live at this time.

B Events
Girls 5000m 4:00 PM
High School Results

Boys 5000m High School
Lancaster-Lebanon League Cross Country Championships | Oct 14, 2025 | 4:45 PM

Results Splits Team Scores Score Grid Split Scores Entries

Q

EN-US

w €

o ©

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20 7

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

iy

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

TF

BD

JH

DC

SA

CL

XP

LH

OF

MC

Travis Furmanski
Ben Doumaux
Joshua Henshaw
Dante Checco
Stephen Atteberry
Cody Lusby
Xavier Prinzivalli
Liam Hodge
David Moran
Oliver Funck
Michael Colosi
Thomas Ardia

Zachary Margut

i % Wyatt Wolfe

ES

BB

JY

LS

ES

HS

HW

CS

MF

LR

DI

IE

LK

TR

JE

DB

LE

SH

JM

WM

CS

BG

PN

OB

CM

CC

AG

CF

PC

JS

AH

1Z

IM

AF

OB

cw

QE

CM

CK

LS

cw

JL

SA

JC

GU

TH

IM

oM

AS

JJ

NH

LT

TR

TG

BD

J(

JP

JS

JR

GS

JC

JS

JI

AW

ES

JK

CM

0oG

GV

HT

TS

RR

JS

1Z

AY

CC

RS

Carlo Abello
Canaan Rohrer

Kyle Reidenbaugh

) Anthony Figueroa

Jonah Zink

Luke Hentz
Ethan Schnapf
Benjamin Boyd
Josh Yoder
Logan Stough
Elijah Sollenberger
Hayden Snavely
Henry Wengert
Carter Stough
Max Frederick
Luke Reinking
Derrick Ippolito
Isaac Esh

Logan Koehn
Thaddeus Raub
James Engle
Daniel Bishop
Lance Engle
Samuel Hershey
Jaden Moorman
William Magagna
Cody Shaffer
Benjamin Gillespie
Parker Newman
Oscar Beaulieu
Caleb Martin
Clayton Carvell
Avery Gatto

Cru Frederick
Patrick Christoffel
Jordyn Schussler
Aiden Hofmann
lan Zachery

Isaac Moore

Anthony Frederick Il

Oren Bruckhart
Cannon Walters
Isaac Hoover

Quinn Elbon-Dekay

Campbell Montgomery

Caiden Karpel
Levi Sell

Cole Weaver
Jackson Lukacs
Spencer Ashba
James Cook
Gabe Upham
Trace Hostetter
Isaac Monaghan
Owen McKeon
Alex Sutherland
Jaegwan Johnson
Nick Hopkins
Luke Tshudy
Andrew Moore
Tucker Reiber
Thadeous Gilbert

Bartolome Diaz

Jonathan (Jack) Myers

Josh Paglia
Jarred Stoner
Joshua Reinford
Greyson Sweitzer
Jordan Culbert
Joshua Stefan
Jeremiah Inion
Aiden Wanner
Ethan Stoltzfus
Jed King

Cael Musser
Owen Good
Graydon Vincent
Hunter Troxell
Trystan Steckbeck
Riley Reich
Judah Stauffer
lan Zook

Aiden Yoder
Colin Craighead
Z Moyer

Rowan Stevens

Cedar Crest

Manheim Township

Manheim Township

Elizabethtown Area

Manheim Township

Octorara

Ephrata

Hempfield

A&  Annville-Cleona

A Annville-Cleona
Lampeter-Strasburg
JP McCaskey

Cedar Crest

Cedar Crest
Hempfield

Lampeter-Strasburg

Ephrata

Cedar Crest
Pequea Valley
Northern Lebanon
Conestoga Valley
A Annville-Cleona
Conestoga Valley
Donegal

JP McCaskey
Cedar Crest
Cedar Crest

WEL ponegal

#Z~ Eastern Lebanon

Manheim Township

? Elizabethtown Area
) Solanco

Octorara

Northern Lebanon

yO(@AHS

1S

Cedar Crest

Octorara

JP McCaskey

ST BN

Lebanon

)

Cocalico

A

Lampeter-Strasburg

Ephrata

JP McCaskey

Manheim Township

Manheim Township

Conestoga Valley

Warwick

Cedar Crest

AZEZHBEI@DN Y 9

%= Eastern Lebanon

Hempfield

JP McCaskey
Pequea Valley

f'f»; Lancaster Catholic
= Lancaster Catholic
Northern Lebanon
Manheim Central
Octorara

JP McCaskey

JP McCaskey
Manheim Township

Donegal

\

IR

R

Warwick

Warwick

XX

Lampeter-Strasburg

Hempfield

JP McCaskey

4

-2 Ephrata

@ Octorara

w Warwick

915';; Lancaster Catholic

&

Lampeter-Strasburg

Lebanon

Hempfield

&£  Annville-Cleona
‘,33; Lancaster Catholic
Northern Lebanon
Lebanon
Elizabethtown Area
Elizabethtown Area
Hempfield
Manheim Central
Pequea Valley

Hempfield

Garden Spot

Garden Spot
Ephrata

Pequea Valley
Conestoga Valley
Solanco
Ephrata

2  Donegal
Pequea Valley
A Annville-Cleona
Lebanon
Hempfield
Garden Spot

Pequea Valley

Lampeter-Strasburg

Conestoga Valley

C  Annville-Cleona

Manheim Township

Results last updated at: October 15, 2025 at 6:38 AM EDT

15:14.33

15:52.93

15:53.36

15:54.39

15:56.68

15:59.30

16:02.46

16:06.37

16:07.21

16:12.01

16:12.59

16:22.00

16:25.15

16:25.55

16:27.47

16:28.29

16:32.34

16:33.02

16:34.42

16:34.52

16:35.37

16:35.58

16:35.86

16:41.00

16:41.05

16:45.29

16:45.41

16:46.06

16:51.60

16:52.77

16:54.97

16:55.03

16:56.45

16:57.52

17:00.22

17:00.87

17:02.53

17:03.54

17:03.87

17:04.35

17:07.26

17:08.49

17:09.64

17:10.80

17:12.21

17:12.40

17:13.79

17:14.19

17:15.09

17:18.04

17:19.12

17:22.34

17:22.96

17:23.68

17:25.82

17:26.25

17:27.98

17:30.87

17:31.38

17:32.01

17:32.13

17:35.45

17:36.50

17:37.04

17:37.82

17:43.29

17:44.94

17:45.09

17:46.67

17:47.21

17:49.32

17:49.86

17:50.91

17:51.67

17:52.38

17:53.74

17:56.38

17:56.99

17:57.53

17:57.78

18:00.81

18:02.99

18:03.36

18:03.60

18:04.50

18:06.25

18:07.40

18:08.75

18:08.80

18:09.27

18:10.97

18:14.40

18:156.15

18:16.73

18:21.77

18:23.28

18:23.88

18:24.77

18:28.50

18:28.97

B¢ Watch Live

+1pts « Yr: 12

+2pts « Yr: 11

m « +3pts « Yr: 12

+4pts « Yr: 12

+5pts - Yr: 10

< Yr: 11

*Yr: 10

«Yr: 11

« Yr: 12

+ +10pts « Yr: 12
« +11pts - Yr: 12
« +12pts - Yr: 11
« +13pts - Yr: 11

B3 - +14pts - yr:10

+15pts - Yr: 11

B3 - +16pts - yr: 11

+17pts » Yr: 11

m « +18pts - Yr: 12
+19pts - Yr: 12

m « +20pts - Yr: 12
B3 +21pts - vr: 11
B3 . ~22pts - Yr:10
m « +23pts - Yr: 12
+24pts « Yr: 11

B . +25pts - Y12
m + +26pts - Yr: 10
m « +27pts - Yr: 10
B - +28pts - yr: 11
+29pts - Yr: 10
+30pts « Yr: 12

B3 . +31pts - v 11
+32pts « Yr: 12

m + +33pts « Yr: 12
« +34pts - Yr: 12
« +35pts - Yr: 11
+ +36pts - Yr: 12
« +37pts - Yr: 10
- +38pts - Yr: 11
+ Yr: 10

+39pts - Yr: 9

m - +40pts - Yr: 10
+41pts -« Yr: 12

m « +42pts - Yr: 9
+43pts - Yr: 10

B3 - +44pts - Y 11
B . +45pts - yr: 12
I:E’- Yr: 10

+46pts - Yr: 10

G . +47pts - yr:12

+49pts + Yr: 10
B3 . +s0pts - yr: 12
+51pts « Yr: 10
+52pts - Yr: 10
B . +53pts - yr:12
3
3
PRE
3

m - +58pts « Yr: 12

+54pts - Yr: 11
+55pts - Yr: 9
+56pts - Yr: 11

+57pts - Yr: 10

+59pts - Yr: 10

m - +60pts - Yr: 9
+61pts - Yr: 10
+62pts « Yr: 12

Yr: 12

m + +63pts « Yr: 10
B3 . +64pts - v
23 - +65pts - vr: 11
+66pts - Yr: 10

B3 . +67pts - Yr:12
m - +68pts « Yr: 12
+69pts - Yr: 10
+70pts - Yr: 12
+71pts - Yr: 10
+72pts - Yr: 12

B3 . +73pts - Yr: 12
+74pts - Yr: 10
+75pts - Yr: 12
+76pts - Yr: 10
+77pts - Yr: 12
+78pts « Yr: 12
+79pts - Yr: 11

+80pts - Yr: 10

+83pts « Yr: 12

B . +84pts - yr: 12
- +85pts « Yr: 11
« +86pts - Yr: 9
« +87pts - Yr: 11

- +88pts - Yr: 10

« +89pts - Yr: 11

« +90pts - Yr: 11
Yr: 10

+91pts - Yr: 11

m + +92pts - Yr: 9
m + +93pts - Yr: 11
B3 - +o4pts - yr: 11

@ « +95pts « Yr: 12

Timed by 2L Race Services.

Features AthleticLIVE is for Links Results By
Professional Results Timers About
21 sk .
Online Scoreboards Meet Directors Features & Pricing
Search Athletes Get AthleticLIVE Email
Video Coaches Contact Us contact@?2lraceservices.com
Notifications Parents
© 2025 RunnerSpace.com - About - Advertise (£

© 2025 Athletic - All rights reserved - Privacy Policy
Version 3.3.79



http://www.youtube.com/@2lraceservices
https://live.athletic.net/features/results
https://live.athletic.net/features/scoreboard
https://live.athletic.net/features/search
https://live.athletic.net/features/video
https://live.athletic.net/features/notifications
https://live.athletic.net/for/timers
https://live.athletic.net/for/meet-directors
https://live.athletic.net/for/athletes
https://live.athletic.net/for/coaches
https://live.athletic.net/for/parents
https://live.athletic.net/about
https://live.athletic.net/pricing
https://live.athletic.net/get
https://live.athletic.net/contact
https://live.2lraceservices.com/
mailto:contact@2lraceservices.com
http://www.runnerspace.com/
http://about.runnerspace.com/
http://about.runnerspace.com/
https://www.athletic.net/
https://www.athletic.net/Privacy.aspx
https://support.athletic.net/article/y47h76y547-athletic-live-changelog
https://twitter.com/2LRaceServices
https://www.facebook.com/2lraceservices/
https://live.2lraceservices.com/
https://live.2lraceservices.com/meets/58140/events/xc/2143338
https://live.2lraceservices.com/meets/58140/events/xc/2143337
https://live.2lraceservices.com/meets/58140
https://live.2lraceservices.com/meets/58140/live
https://live.2lraceservices.com/meets/58140/events
https://live.2lraceservices.com/meets/58140/follow
https://live.2lraceservices.com/meets/58140/teams
https://live.2lraceservices.com/meets/58140/athletes
https://live.2lraceservices.com/meets/58140/reports/winners
https://live.athletic.net/
https://www.athletic.net/account/login/?m=rt&ReturnUrl=https://live.2lraceservices.com/meets/58140/events/xc/2143337
https://support.athletic.net/article/i6hyoj1if1-features-for-athletes-parents-fans?utm_campaign=athletic_plus&utm_medium=web&utm_source=s_header

