

1	TF	Travis Furmanski		Cedar Crest	15:14.33	+1pts · Yr: 12	
2	BD	Ben Doumaux		Manheim Township	15:52.93	+2pts · Yr: 11	
3	JH	Joshua Henshaw		Manheim Township	15:53.36	PR · +3pts · Yr: 12	
4	DC	Dante Checco		Elizabethtown Area	15:54.39	+4pts · Yr: 12	
5	SA	Stephen Atteberry		Manheim Township	15:56.68	+5pts · Yr: 10	
6	CL	Cody Lusby		Octorara	15:59.30	PR · +6pts · Yr: 11	
7	XP	Xavier Prinzivalli		Ephrata	16:02.46	PR · +7pts · Yr: 10	
8	LH	Liam Hodge		Hempfield	16:06.37	PR · +8pts · Yr: 11	
9		David Moran		Annville-Cleona	16:07.21	PR · +9pts · Yr: 12	
10	OF	Oliver Funck		Annville-Cleona	16:12.01	SB · +10pts · Yr: 12	
11	MC	Michael Colosi		Lampeter-Strasburg	16:12.59	PR · +11pts · Yr: 12	
12	TA	Thomas Ardia		JP McCaskey	16:22.00	PR · +12pts · Yr: 11	
13	ZM	Zachary Margut		Cedar Crest	16:25.15	PR · +13pts · Yr: 11	
14		Wyatt Wolfe		Cedar Crest	16:25.55	PR · +14pts · Yr: 10	
15	CA	Carlo Abello		Hempfield	16:27.47	+15pts · Yr: 11	
16	CR	Canaan Rohrer		Lampeter-Strasburg	16:28.29	PR · +16pts · Yr: 11	
17	KR	Kyle Reidenbaugh		Ephrata	16:32.34	+17pts · Yr: 11	
18		Anthony Figueroa		Cedar Crest	16:33.02	PR · +18pts · Yr: 12	
19	JZ	Jonah Zink		Pequea Valley	16:34.42	+19pts · Yr: 12	
20		Luke Hentz		Northern Lebanon	16:34.52	PR · +20pts · Yr: 12	
21	ES	Ethan Schnapf		Conestoga Valley	16:35.37	PR · +21pts · Yr: 11	
22	BB	Benjamin Boyd		Annville-Cleona	16:35.58	PR · +22pts · Yr: 10	
23	JY	Josh Yoder		Conestoga Valley	16:35.86	SB · +23pts · Yr: 12	
24	LS	Logan Stough		Donegal	16:41.00	+24pts · Yr: 11	
25	ES	Elijah Sollenberger		JP McCaskey	16:41.05	PR · +25pts · Yr: 12	
26	HS	Hayden Snavelly		Cedar Crest	16:45.29	PR · +26pts · Yr: 10	
27	HW	Henry Wengert		Cedar Crest	16:45.41	PR · +27pts · Yr: 10	
28	CS	Carter Stough		Donegal	16:46.06	PR · +28pts · Yr: 11	
29	MF	Max Frederick		Eastern Lebanon	16:51.60	+29pts · Yr: 10	
30	LR	Luke Reinking		Manheim Township	16:52.77	+30pts · Yr: 12	
31	DI	Derrick Ippolito		Elizabethtown Area	16:54.97	PR · +31pts · Yr: 11	
32	IE	Isaac Esh		Solanco	16:55.03	+32pts · Yr: 12	
33	LK	Logan Koehn		Octorara	16:56.45	PR · +33pts · Yr: 12	
34	TR	Thaddeus Raub		Northern Lebanon	16:57.52	PR · +34pts · Yr: 12	
35	JE	James Engle		Cedar Crest	17:00.22	PR · +35pts · Yr: 11	
36	DB	Daniel Bishop		Octorara	17:00.87	PR · +36pts · Yr: 12	
37	LE	Lance Engle		JP McCaskey	17:02.53	PR · +37pts · Yr: 10	
38	SH	Samuel Hershey		Lebanon	17:03.54	PR · +38pts · Yr: 11	
39	JM	Jaden Moorman		Cocalico	17:03.87	PR · Yr: 10	
40	WM	William Magagna		Lampeter-Strasburg	17:04.35	+39pts · Yr: 9	
41	CS	Cody Shaffer		Ephrata	17:07.26	PR · +40pts · Yr: 10	
42	BG	Benjamin Gillespie		JP McCaskey	17:08.49	+41pts · Yr: 12	
43	PN	Parker Newman		Manheim Township	17:09.64	PR · +42pts · Yr: 9	
44	OB	Oscar Beaulieu		Manheim Township	17:10.80	+43pts · Yr: 10	
45	CM	Caleb Martin		Conestoga Valley	17:12.21	PR · +44pts · Yr: 11	
46	CC	Clayton Carvell		Warwick	17:12.40	PR · +45pts · Yr: 12	
47	AG	Avery Gatto		Cedar Crest	17:13.79	PR · Yr: 10	
48	CF	Cru Frederick		Eastern Lebanon	17:14.19	+46pts · Yr: 10	
49	PC	Patrick Christoffel		Hempfield	17:15.09	PR · +47pts · Yr: 12	
50	JS	Jordyn Schussler		JP McCaskey	17:18.04	PR · +48pts · Yr: 11	
51	AH	Aiden Hofmann		Pequea Valley	17:19.12	+49pts · Yr: 10	
52	IZ	Ian Zachery		Lancaster Catholic	17:22.34	PR · +50pts · Yr: 12	
53	IM	Isaac Moore		Lancaster Catholic	17:22.96	+51pts · Yr: 10	
54	AF	Anthony Frederick III		Northern Lebanon	17:23.68	+52pts · Yr: 10	
55	OB	Oren Bruckhart		Manheim Central	17:25.82	PR · +53pts · Yr: 12	
56	CW	Cannon Walters		Octorara	17:26.25	PR · +54pts · Yr: 11	
57		Isaac Hoover		JP McCaskey	17:27.98	PR · +55pts · Yr: 9	
58	QE	Quinn Elbon-Dekay		JP McCaskey	17:30.87	PR · +56pts · Yr: 11	
59	CM	Campbell Montgomery		Manheim Township	17:31.38	PR · +57pts · Yr: 10	
60	CK	Caiden Karpel		Donegal	17:32.01	PR · +58pts · Yr: 12	
61	LS	Levi Sell		Warwick	17:32.13	+59pts · Yr: 10	
62	CW	Cole Weaver		Warwick	17:35.45	PR · +60pts · Yr: 9	
63	JL	Jackson Lukacs		Lampeter-Strasburg	17:36.50	+61pts · Yr: 10	
64	SA	Spencer Ashba		Hempfield	17:37.04	+62pts · Yr: 12	
65	JC	James Cook		JP McCaskey	17:37.82	Yr: 12	
66	GU	Gabe Upham		Ephrata	17:43.29	PR · +63pts · Yr: 10	
67	TH	Trace Hostetter		Octorara	17:44.94	PR · +64pts · Yr: 11	
68	IM	Isaac Monaghan		Warwick	17:45.09	PR · +65pts · Yr: 11	
69	OM	Owen McKeon		Lancaster Catholic	17:46.67	+66pts · Yr: 10	
70	AS	Alex Sutherland		Lampeter-Strasburg	17:47.21	PR · +67pts · Yr: 12	
71	JJ	Jaeqwan Johnson		Lebanon	17:49.32	PR · +68pts · Yr: 12	
72	NH	Nick Hopkins		Hempfield	17:49.86	+69pts · Yr: 10	
73	LT	Luke Tshudy		Annville-Cleona	17:50.91	+70pts · Yr: 12	
74		Andrew Moore		Lancaster Catholic	17:51.67	+71pts · Yr: 10	
75	TR	Tucker Reiber		Northern Lebanon	17:52.38	+72pts · Yr: 12	
76	TG	Thadeous Gilbert		Lebanon	17:53.74	PR · +73pts · Yr: 12	
77	BD	Bartolome Diaz		Elizabethtown Area	17:56.38	+74pts · Yr: 10	
78	J	Jonathan (Jack) Myers		Elizabethtown Area	17:56.99	+75pts · Yr: 12	
79	JP	Josh Paglia		Hempfield	17:57.53	+76pts · Yr: 10	
80	JS	Jarred Stoner		Manheim Central	17:57.78	+77pts · Yr: 12	
81	JR	Joshua Reinford		Pequea Valley	18:00.81	+78pts · Yr: 12	
82	GS	Greyson Sweitzer		Hempfield	18:02.99	+79pts · Yr: 11	
83	JC	Jordan Culbert		Garden Spot	18:03.36	+80pts · Yr: 10	
84	JS	Joshua Stefan		Garden Spot	18:03.60	+81pts · Yr: 10	
85	J	Jeremiah Inion		Ephrata	18:04.50	PR · +82pts · Yr: 9	
86	AW	Aiden Wanner		Pequea Valley	18:06.25	+83pts · Yr: 12	
87	ES	Ethan Stoltzfus		Conestoga Valley	18:07.40	PR · +84pts · Yr: 12	
88	JK	Jed King		Solanco	18:08.75	PR · +85pts · Yr: 11	
89	CM	Cael Musser		Ephrata	18:08.80	PR · +86pts · Yr: 9	
90	OG	Owen Good		Donegal	18:09.27	PR · +87pts · Yr: 11	
91	GV	Graydon Vincent		Pequea Valley	18:10.97	PR · +88pts · Yr: 10	
92	HT	Hunter Troxell		Annville-Cleona	18:14.40	PR · +89pts · Yr: 11	
93	TS	Trystan Steckbeck					